1/19/2021 Page 1
MANDATORY INFORMATION
Manufacturer Part Number Product Name/Desc. Unit MSRP Category
Contemporary Research 5114-001 232-ATSC 4K - HDTV Tuner incl. Universal Rack Mount Kit Each $1,100 HDTV TUNER
Contemporary Research 5111-001 ATSC-SDI 4i - HDTV Tuner w/ SDI incl. Universal Rack Mount Kit Each $1,475 HDTV TUNER
Contemporary Research 5122-001 ATSC-mini - HDTV Tuner w/ mounting wings Each $950 HDTV TUNER
Contemporary Research
VENUE VIZION Venue Vizion - HDTV Distribution and  TV Control (modulator and control selection needed

Contemporary Research 5081-001 QCA9-33 - Active Combiner, 8+1 Inputs, 33dB Max incl. Universal Rack Mount Kit Each $368 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5082-001 QCP8 - Passive Combiner, incl. Universal Rack Mount Kit Each $299 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5092-001 QDA4-45 - Distribution Amp/Combiner incl. Universal Rack Mount Kit Each $481 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5059-007 SW- DX Display Express Software (ONLY) Each $1,805 DISPLAY CONTROL
Contemporary Research 5059-003 SSV-DX Display Express PC with Software Each $3,510 DISPLAY CONTROL
Contemporary Research 5041-001 ICE-HE-DXL Display Control Center w/ embedded DXL software incl. Universal Rack Mount Kit Each $1,500 DISPLAY CONTROL
Contemporary Research 5041-002 IP-DXL Display Control Center w/ embedded DXL software incl. Universal Rack Mount Kit Each $1,053 DISPLAY CONTROL
Contemporary Research 5119-001 ICC1-TC Tuner/Controller, low profile, 1-way RF Each $977 DISPLAY CONTROL
Contemporary Research 5064-001 ICC1-232 RS-232 Display Controller, 1-way RF Each $355 DISPLAY CONTROL
Contemporary Research 5101-001 ICC1-IRX Display Controller, 1-way RF Each $355 DISPLAY CONTROL
Contemporary Research 5113-001 QIP-D IPTV Decoder/Controller Each $599 V DECODER/ DISPLAY CONTROL
Contemporary Research 5116-001 QIP-DVX IPTV Decoder/Controller Each $655 V DECODER/ DISPLAY CONTROL
Contemporary Research 5088-001 232-AMP+ Stereo Mixer/Amplifier Each $286 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5096-001 232-AMP+W -Stereo Mixer/Amplifier Each $286 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5103-001 SMG-40 Sound masking Generator Amp Each $496 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5401-001 PS12-1.0 - 12VDC 1.0A Power Supply Each $30 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5402-001 PS12-1.5 - 12VDC 1.5A Power Supply Each $30 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5403-001 PS12-2.0 - 12VDC 2.0A Power Supply Each $30 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5404-001 PS12-8-4Y - 12VDC 8A Power Supply with 4-Unit Y cable Each $75 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5400-001 PS12-500S - 12VDC 500mA Power Supply Each $23 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5405-001 PS18-3 - 18VDC 3A Power Supply, 2-Pin Terminal Each $45 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5406-001 PS24-2.5 - 24VDC 2.5A Power Supply Each $45 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5008-001 RK1 -Single Rack Kit, 1 RU Each $45 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5008-015 RK2EZ-Dual Rack Kit, 1 RU Each $45 ACCESSORY
Contemporary Research 5024-004 HD2-RC- IR Remote for ICC2-ATSC+ tuner/controller Each $45 ACCESSORY